

ê
T.P.(Crl.) No. 279 OF 2003
ITEM No.5

Court No. 6

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 279/2003 (For prel. Hearing)

T.V. RAMANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA FINANCE LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 03/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. G. Venkatesh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, there will be stay of further proceedings.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master